KABBA 2024 Membership Form

Kim's Academy Black Belt Association (KABBA) was formed to educate members and Kim's Academy students in the skills of Tae Kwon Do, teach sportsmanship, and promote physical development by coordinating social events, demonstrations, and tournaments. More information on KABBA can be found at the Kim's Academy website www.kimsacademy.com/kabba

KABBA membership is open to all Kim's Academy black belts. By joining and paying your \$20 yearly membership, you are showing support for Grandmaster Kim, Kim's Academy, and your fellow black belts. Your dues are used to support belt tests, tournaments, and special events throughout the year. KABBA has been an essential supporter of Grandmaster Kim and Kim's Academy for more than a decade, ensuring timely communication of important information, and holding local in-person tournaments.

KABBA dues for 2024 are currently being collected. Membership provides voting privileges for any KABBA initiative and for electing KABBA officers. KABBA members enjoy free or reduced prices for KABBA black belt training events.

For your convenience, a remittance form is included at the bottom of this form. You may make your payment in one of three ways:

1. Give your dues and form to a KABBA officer. Master Nicole VanNatta, Master Jessica Pierce, Master Ron Hawkins, Alex Bade

- Pay dues online through PayPal at <u>kimsacademy.com/kabba/about-kabba/</u> and email your information to <u>kabba.board@gmail.com</u>
- Mail your form and payment to: KABBA c/o KABBA Vice President 1617 S. Longfellow St. Wichita, KS 67207

Thank you for your support! KABBA Board

Kim's Academy Black Belt Association 2024 Dues Remittance Form

	Zip
Phone No)
as changed.	
	tion (KABBA). Your contact information will the individuals or other companies.
belts) = \$	Total Payment
List any other black belts in your household you are paying for:	
Email	
Email	
	Phone No as changed. my Black Belt Associat d will not be shared wit belts) = \$ ou are paying for: Email